
Skeena River COHO indices of escapement from 1990 to 2006.
Skeena River COHO indices of escapement from 1990 to 2006.

1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999
90-99 2000-2006
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01-Jun 01-Jun 01-Jun
02-Jun 02-Jun 02-Jun
03-Jun 03-Jun 03-Jun
04-Jun 04-Jun 04-Jun
05-Jun 05-Jun 05-Jun
06-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 06-Jun 06-Jun
07-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 07-Jun 07-Jun
08-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 08-Jun 08-Jun
09-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 09-Jun 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 09-Jun 0.00
10-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10-Jun 0.00
11-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11-Jun 0.00
12-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12-Jun 0.00
13-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13-Jun 0.00
14-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14-Jun 0.00
15-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15-Jun 0.00
16-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16-Jun 0.00
17-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17-Jun 0.00
18-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18-Jun 0.00
19-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19-Jun 0.00
20-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20-Jun 0.00
21-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21-Jun 0.00
22-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22-Jun 0.00
23-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23-Jun 0.00
24-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24-Jun 0.00
25-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25-Jun 0.00
26-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26-Jun 0.00
27-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27-Jun 0.00
28-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28-Jun 0.00
29-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29-Jun 0.00
30-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30-Jun 0.00
01-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 01-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 01-Jul 0.00
02-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 02-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.120 0.12 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.11 02-Jul 0.03
03-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 03-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.11 03-Jul 0.03
04-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.11 04-Jul 0.03
05-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.03 05-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.11 05-Jul 0.03
06-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.03 06-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.12 0.17 0.17 0.00 0.11 06-Jul 0.06
07-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.03 07-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.12 0.00 0.17 0.00 0.11 07-Jul 0.06
08-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.03 08-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.12 0.00 0.17 0.00 0.11 08-Jul 0.06
09-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.03 09-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.103 0.10 0.000 0.12 0.00 0.17 0.00 0.11 09-Jul 0.07
10-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28 0.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.06 10-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.10 0.082 0.20 0.00 0.17 0.00 0.11 10-Jul 0.08
11-Jul 0.46 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.13 11-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.200 0.30 0.000 0.20 0.34 0.52 0.00 0.11 11-Jul 0.16
12-Jul 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.16 12-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.30 0.111 0.31 0.00 0.52 0.00 0.11 12-Jul 0.18
13-Jul 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.31 0.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.19 13-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.17 0.17 0.217 0.52 0.000 0.31 0.00 0.52 0.18 0.29 13-Jul 0.26
14-Jul 0.00 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.28 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.19 14-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.17 0.000 0.52 0.115 0.43 0.00 0.52 0.00 0.29 14-Jul 0.28
15-Jul 0.82 1.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.45 0.76 0.00 0.00 0.86 1.14 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.58 0.00 0.00 0.44 15-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.17 0.000 0.52 0.112 0.54 0.09 0.61 0.24 0.53 15-Jul 0.34
16-Jul 0.30 1.58 0.00 0.00 0.41 0.70 0.56 1.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.14 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.55 1.14 0.00 0.00 0.62 16-Jul 0.25 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.17 0.34 0.168 0.69 0.219 0.76 0.52 1.13 0.36 0.88 16-Jul 0.58
17-Jul 0.67 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 1.32 0.00 0.00 0.45 1.59 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.14 0.00 0.00 0.73 17-Jul 0.00 0.25 0.28 0.28 0.12 0.46 0.000 0.69 0.000 0.76 0.46 1.59 0.00 0.88 17-Jul 0.70
18-Jul 0.27 2.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 1.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.59 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.66 1.79 0.00 0.00 0.82 18-Jul 0.00 0.25 0.25 0.53 0.00 0.46 0.422 1.11 0.160 0.92 0.43 2.02 0.00 0.88 18-Jul 0.88
19-Jul 0.51 3.03 0.28 0.28 0.00 0.70 0.00 1.32 0.26 0.26 0.00 1.59 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.79 0.00 0.00 0.93 19-Jul 0.81 1.05 0.00 0.53 0.26 0.71 0.115 1.23 0.315 1.24 0.34 2.37 0.12 1.00 19-Jul 1.16
20-Jul 1.13 4.16 0.40 0.68 0.44 1.14 0.00 1.32 0.00 0.26 0.00 1.59 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.29 2.09 0.00 0.00 1.15 20-Jul 0.42 1.47 0.66 1.19 0.16 0.87 0.000 1.23 0.357 1.59 0.45 2.82 0.35 1.35 20-Jul 1.50
21-Jul 0.76 4.92 0.00 0.68 0.60 1.74 0.00 1.32 0.00 0.26 0.21 1.80 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.27 2.36 0.00 0.00 1.34 21-Jul 1.29 2.76 0.00 1.19 0.10 0.97 0.528 1.75 0.166 1.76 0.00 2.82 0.00 1.35 21-Jul 1.80
22-Jul 0.00 4.92 0.30 0.98 0.00 1.74 0.00 1.32 0.00 0.26 0.00 1.80 0.85 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.59 2.95 0.22 0.22 1.53 22-Jul 0.00 2.76 0.30 1.49 0.21 1.18 0.221 1.97 0.353 2.11 0.94 3.76 0.68 2.03 22-Jul 2.19
23-Jul 0.00 4.92 0.87 1.85 0.00 1.74 0.41 1.73 0.31 0.57 0.00 1.80 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.86 3.81 0.90 1.12 1.87 23-Jul 0.00 2.76 0.00 1.49 0.00 1.18 0.540 2.51 0.548 2.66 0.11 3.86 0.36 2.38 23-Jul 2.41
24-Jul 0.00 4.92 0.00 1.85 0.00 1.74 0.00 1.73 0.44 1.01 0.00 1.80 0.87 2.02 0.00 0.00 0.90 4.70 0.29 1.41 2.12 24-Jul 0.49 3.25 0.00 1.49 0.18 1.36 0.793 3.31 0.773 3.43 0.56 4.43 0.18 2.56 24-Jul 2.83
25-Jul 0.43 5.35 0.59 2.44 0.20 1.94 0.52 2.25 0.00 1.01 0.25 2.05 0.47 2.49 0.84 0.84 0.45 5.15 1.40 2.81 2.63 25-Jul 0.00 3.25 0.47 1.96 0.17 1.54 0.000 3.31 0.437 3.87 0.56 4.99 0.00 2.56 25-Jul 3.07
26-Jul 2.11 7.46 0.83 3.27 1.61 3.55 0.00 2.25 0.00 1.01 0.00 2.05 0.84 3.33 0.00 0.84 0.46 5.60 1.19 4.01 3.34 26-Jul 0.23 3.48 0.25 2.21 0.33 1.87 0.000 3.31 0.647 4.52 0.76 5.75 1.31 3.88 26-Jul 3.57
27-Jul 2.84 10.30 0.79 4.06 0.58 4.13 0.00 2.25 0.29 1.30 0.00 2.05 1.16 4.49 0.31 1.15 0.40 6.00 1.77 5.78 4.15 27-Jul 0.70 4.18 1.61 3.82 0.67 2.53 0.096 3.40 0.818 5.33 0.67 6.41 1.88 5.76 27-Jul 4.49
28-Jul 3.51 13.81 0.83 4.89 0.30 4.43 0.00 2.25 1.17 2.47 0.41 2.46 0.80 5.29 0.65 1.80 0.00 6.00 0.43 6.21 4.96 28-Jul 1.11 5.28 0.75 4.57 0.17 2.70 0.000 3.40 1.918 7.25 0.99 7.40 1.51 7.27 28-Jul 5.41
29-Jul 1.47 15.28 0.45 5.34 0.00 4.43 0.42 2.67 0.55 3.02 0.00 2.46 0.47 5.76 0.00 1.80 0.53 6.53 0.45 6.66 5.39 29-Jul 1.15 6.43 0.24 4.80 0.68 3.38 0.733 4.14 0.445 7.70 1.58 8.98 1.82 9.08 29-Jul 6.36
30-Jul 0.58 15.86 0.46 5.80 0.00 4.43 0.82 3.49 0.29 3.31 0.00 2.46 0.52 6.28 0.00 1.80 0.77 7.30 3.98 10.64 6.14 30-Jul 1.35 7.78 0.47 5.28 0.88 4.26 0.447 4.58 0.460 8.16 1.98 10.97 0.45 9.53 30-Jul 7.22
31-Jul 2.27 18.13 0.58 6.38 1.79 6.22 0.26 3.75 0.00 3.31 0.00 2.46 0.00 6.28 0.26 2.06 0.28 7.58 4.30 14.94 7.11 31-Jul 0.99 8.77 1.00 6.28 1.07 5.33 0.432 5.02 0.771 8.93 1.51 12.48 0.77 10.30 31-Jul 8.16
01-Aug 0.86 18.99 0.00 6.38 0.84 7.06 0.00 3.75 0.23 3.54 0.38 2.84 0.00 6.28 0.29 2.35 0.45 8.02 1.47 16.41 7.56 01-Aug 0.35 9.12 0.89 7.16 0.77 6.10 0.924 5.94 0.938 9.87 1.82 14.30 0.33 10.63 01-Aug 9.02
02-Aug 2.10 21.09 0.59 6.97 0.00 7.06 0.27 4.02 0.43 3.97 0.00 2.84 1.59 7.87 0.00 2.35 0.62 8.64 5.22 21.62 8.64 02-Aug 1.36 10.48 0.26 7.42 0.45 6.55 0.539 6.48 2.401 12.27 1.95 16.25 0.73 11.36 02-Aug 10.11
03-Aug 2.00 23.09 0.00 6.97 0.00 7.06 0.73 4.75 0.29 4.26 0.59 3.43 1.21 9.08 0.00 2.35 0.82 9.46 0.30 21.92 9.24 03-Aug 1.31 11.78 2.44 9.86 1.40 7.95 0.788 7.27 0.335 12.60 1.56 17.81 4.04 15.40 03-Aug 11.81
04-Aug 2.72 25.81 0.60 7.57 0.00 7.06 0.00 4.75 1.49 5.75 0.61 4.04 0.84 9.92 0.00 2.35 0.85 10.32 1.60 23.52 10.11 04-Aug 2.24 14.02 0.85 10.71 1.43 9.38 1.995 9.26 2.588 15.19 2.44 20.24 1.08 16.47 04-Aug 13.61
05-Aug 2.02 27.83 1.90 9.47 0.00 7.06 0.46 5.21 0.61 6.36 1.22 5.26 0.55 10.47 0.42 2.77 2.00 12.32 0.25 23.77 11.05 05-Aug 0.81 14.83 2.74 13.45 2.32 11.70 1.203 10.46 2.270 17.46 6.69 26.94 2.22 18.69 05-Aug 16.22
06-Aug 1.80 29.63 2.34 11.81 0.00 7.06 0.37 5.58 0.90 7.26 1.34 6.60 0.49 10.96 0.00 2.77 0.29 12.61 0.88 24.65 11.89 06-Aug 1.04 15.87 2.50 15.94 1.56 13.26 0.525 10.99 1.854 19.32 4.37 31.30 3.14 21.83 06-Aug 18.36
07-Aug 1.79 31.42 2.85 14.66 0.23 7.29 0.97 6.55 5.46 12.72 0.88 7.48 0.52 11.48 0.00 2.77 1.13 13.74 2.45 27.10 13.52 07-Aug 1.36 17.23 5.08 21.02 1.29 14.55 0.739 11.73 1.755 21.07 5.20 36.50 1.91 23.75 07-Aug 20.83
08-Aug 1.33 32.75 1.57 16.23 0.00 7.29 0.25 6.80 1.68 14.40 2.13 9.61 0.41 11.89 0.00 2.77 0.40 14.14 1.33 28.43 14.43 08-Aug 0.73 17.95 1.17 22.19 0.66 15.21 0.635 12.36 0.234 21.30 2.62 39.12 0.36 24.11 08-Aug 21.75
09-Aug 3.27 36.02 3.72 19.95 0.59 7.88 0.00 6.80 0.43 14.83 1.11 10.72 0.29 12.18 0.29 3.06 0.90 15.04 2.76 31.19 15.77 09-Aug 1.28 19.23 1.18 23.37 0.36 15.56 0.788 13.15 1.397 22.70 1.97 41.09 3.99 28.10 09-Aug 23.31
10-Aug 3.91 39.93 2.26 22.21 0.86 8.74 0.00 6.80 0.00 14.83 1.37 12.09 0.29 12.47 0.00 3.06 0.90 15.93 1.07 32.26 16.83 10-Aug 1.02 20.25 0.56 23.93 2.71 18.28 1.809 14.96 0.678 22.70 2.34 43.42 5.27 33.37 10-Aug 25.27
11-Aug 1.55 41.48 2.29 24.50 0.57 9.31 0.28 7.08 2.85 17.68 0.00 12.09 0.27 12.74 0.00 3.06 0.91 16.84 0.43 32.69 17.75 11-Aug 0.52 20.77 0.00 23.93 3.25 21.53 1.060 16.02 1.129 23.83 2.39 45.81 4.01 37.38 11-Aug 27.04
12-Aug 1.66 43.14 2.56 27.06 0.60 9.91 0.00 7.08 0.86 18.54 2.22 14.31 0.87 13.61 0.00 3.06 2.67 19.51 2.50 35.19 19.14 12-Aug 2.20 22.97 0.26 24.20 4.67 26.19 0.782 16.80 1.487 25.32 1.66 47.48 4.28 41.66 12-Aug 29.23
13-Aug 1.33 44.47 5.21 32.27 0.00 9.91 0.87 7.95 0.30 18.84 2.42 16.73 1.74 15.35 0.28 3.34 4.47 23.97 4.06 39.25 21.21 13-Aug 0.80 23.77 0.30 24.50 2.53 28.73 0.802 17.60 1.627 26.94 2.69 50.16 3.04 44.70 13-Aug 30.91
14-Aug 2.86 47.33 1.46 33.73 0.00 9.91 0.00 7.95 0.90 19.74 0.81 17.54 0.45 15.80 0.00 3.34 2.22 26.19 2.42 41.66 22.32 14-Aug 2.92 26.69 1.07 25.57 2.98 31.71 2.499 20.10 0.668 27.61 3.37 53.53 2.84 47.54 14-Aug 33.25
15-Aug 3.96 51.29 1.27 35.00 0.00 9.91 0.28 8.23 1.54 21.28 2.53 20.07 0.88 16.68 0.57 3.91 1.21 27.40 2.24 43.90 23.77 15-Aug 0.42 27.11 0.80 26.37 2.10 33.80 3.522 23.62 0.487 28.10 2.95 56.48 2.90 50.44 15-Aug 35.13
16-Aug 1.82 53.11 1.53 36.53 0.43 10.34 0.61 8.84 1.14 22.42 1.44 21.51 1.30 17.98 0.00 3.91 2.78 30.18 0.85 44.75 24.96 16-Aug 0.87 27.97 0.55 26.92 2.10 35.90 2.600 26.22 1.311 29.41 6.90 63.38 2.06 52.50 16-Aug 37.47
17-Aug 2.95 56.06 0.73 37.26 0.00 10.34 0.00 8.84 0.94 23.36 1.35 22.86 0.81 18.79 0.00 3.91 3.03 33.21 1.96 46.71 26.13 17-Aug 2.27 30.24 2.05 28.97 1.67 37.57 1.742 27.97 1.594 31.00 4.60 67.97 0.17 52.67 17-Aug 39.49
18-Aug 2.46 58.52 1.07 38.33 0.30 10.64 0.46 9.30 2.42 25.78 0.00 22.86 0.42 19.21 0.42 4.33 2.08 35.29 1.11 47.82 27.21 18-Aug 0.87 31.11 2.44 31.41 2.48 40.05 1.080 29.05 4.632 35.64 1.09 69.07 2.22 54.89 18-Aug 41.60
19-Aug 2.28 60.80 3.38 41.71 0.00 10.64 1.42 10.72 2.68 28.46 0.29 23.15 2.49 21.70 0.00 4.33 2.13 37.42 0.00 47.82 28.67 19-Aug 0.00 31.11 1.29 32.69 2.34 42.40 3.638 32.68 1.862 37.50 3.21 72.28 2.60 57.50 19-Aug 43.74
20-Aug 1.82 62.62 2.09 43.80 0.31 10.95 0.00 10.72 0.30 28.76 0.00 23.15 0.27 21.97 0.45 4.78 2.73 40.15 0.31 48.13 29.50 20-Aug 1.38 32.48 3.46 36.15 1.66 44.06 2.067 34.75 2.044 39.54 3.87 76.14 1.93 59.43 20-Aug 46.08
21-Aug 1.70 64.32 3.58 47.38 0.00 10.95 0.90 11.62 2.36 31.12 0.30 23.45 1.19 23.16 0.00 4.78 2.30 42.45 2.63 50.75 31.00 21-Aug 0.45 32.93 3.74 39.89 0.79 44.85 0.671 35.42 1.344 40.89 5.31 81.45 2.15 61.58 21-Aug 48.14
22-Aug 5.91 70.23 3.26 50.64 0.31 11.26 0.47 12.09 0.48 31.60 0.91 24.36 0.28 23.44 0.00 4.78 3.58 46.02 0.25 51.01 32.54 22-Aug 1.17 34.09 7.14 47.02 0.99 45.84 3.973 39.39 0.246 41.13 6.30 87.75 4.12 65.70 22-Aug 51.56
23-Aug 5.41 75.64 3.80 54.44 0.55 11.81 0.61 12.70 1.83 33.43 0.86 25.22 0.46 23.90 0.00 4.78 2.26 48.28 4.22 55.23 34.54 23-Aug 0.32 34.41 5.16 52.18 1.24 47.08 1.614 41.01 0.238 41.37 5.00 92.75 2.68 68.38 23-Aug 53.88
24-Aug 0.45 76.09 0.92 55.36 0.00 11.81 0.63 13.33 2.34 35.77 1.33 26.55 1.77 25.67 0.43 5.21 2.59 50.87 1.17 56.40 35.71 24-Aug 0.93 35.34 4.42 56.61 2.80 49.88 1.211 42.22 0.499 41.87 5.91 98.66 2.24 70.62 24-Aug 56.46
25-Aug 1.70 77.79 4.01 59.37 0.31 12.12 0.90 14.23 1.40 37.17 1.35 27.90 1.77 27.44 0.00 5.21 1.40 52.26 4.89 61.28 37.48 25-Aug 2.28 37.61 6.07 62.67 2.98 52.86 0.904 43.12 0.000 41.87 1.46 72.08 25-Aug 51.70
26-Aug 2.37 80.16 2.29 61.66 0.60 12.72 0.92 15.15 0.31 37.48 2.26 30.16 1.79 29.23 5.21 2.32 54.58 6.32 67.60 39.39 26-Aug 0.90 38.51 1.30 63.98 5.15 58.01 0.668 43.79 0.000 41.87 3.00 75.08 26-Aug 53.54
27-Aug 2.98 83.14 5.63 67.29 0.00 12.72 0.90 16.05 1.87 39.35 1.79 31.95 0.00 29.23 5.21 1.39 55.96 5.05 72.65 41.36 27-Aug 2.94 41.45 2.12 66.09 4.91 62.93 2.586 46.38 0.000 41.87 3.37 78.45 27-Aug 56.20
28-Aug 2.06 85.20 3.43 70.72 0.96 13.68 0.61 16.66 0.64 39.99 0.88 32.83 2.16 31.39 5.21 6.92 62.88 5.12 77.77 43.63 28-Aug 1.69 43.14 3.33 69.42 0.86 63.78 2.877 49.25 0.000 41.87 4.72 83.17 28-Aug 58.44
29-Aug 0.33 85.53 2.00 72.72 0.90 14.58 0.60 17.26 0.00 39.99 0.44 33.27 1.78 33.17 5.21 2.98 65.86 7.58 85.35 45.29 29-Aug 0.00 43.14 4.02 73.44 2.16 65.94 1.354 50.61 0.000 41.87 3.00 86.17 29-Aug 60.20
30-Aug 0.88 86.41 4.81 77.53 2.22 16.80 0.32 17.58 2.21 42.20 0.86 34.13 0.46 33.63 5.21 2.01 67.87 6.39 91.73 47.31 30-Aug 0.89 44.03 1.33 74.77 0.34 66.29 0.000 50.61 0.000 41.87 1.23 87.41 30-Aug 60.83
31-Aug 2.82 89.23 5.61 83.14 1.83 18.63 0.62 18.20 2.77 44.97 1.26 35.39 0.96 34.59 5.21 1.53 69.40 2.48 94.21 49.30 31-Aug 1.81 45.84 2.65 77.42 1.39 67.68 1.072 51.68 0.000 41.87 1.70 89.11 31-Aug 62.27
01-Sep 6.61 95.84 0.00 83.14 2.74 21.37 0.00 18.20 44.97 2.12 37.51 3.01 37.60 5.21 4.41 73.81 1.28 95.49 51.31 01-Sep 0.88 46.71 2.76 80.18 0.00 67.68 5.083 56.76 0.000 41.87 0.19 89.30 01-Sep 63.75
02-Sep 1.19 97.03 4.08 87.22 0.46 21.83 0.93 19.13 44.97 2.08 39.59 0.87 38.47 5.21 1.90 75.71 3.62 99.11 52.83 02-Sep 0.00 46.71 4.51 84.69 0.00 67.68 1.330 58.09 0.000 41.87 2.32 91.62 02-Sep 65.11
03-Sep 3.06 100.09 2.31 89.53 0.63 22.46 0.00 19.13 44.97 1.23 40.82 0.93 39.40 5.21 2.49 78.20 0.84 99.95 53.98 03-Sep 0.00 46.71 3.13 87.82 0.00 67.68 3.043 61.14 0.000 41.87 2.42 94.04 03-Sep 66.54
04-Sep 4.03 104.12 2.77 92.30 1.89 24.35 0.92 20.05 44.97 1.74 42.56 0.00 39.40 5.21 6.95 85.15 2.28 102.22 56.03 04-Sep 0.32 47.04 3.55 91.38 0.00 67.68 0.474 61.61 0.000 41.87 1.39 95.43 04-Sep 67.50
05-Sep 1.42 105.54 92.30 2.38 26.73 0.47 20.52 44.97 42.56 1.90 41.30 5.21 8.01 93.16 2.49 104.71 57.70 05-Sep 0.61 47.65 3.85 95.22 0.00 67.68 0.185 61.80 0.000 41.87 3.39 98.82 05-Sep 68.84
06-Sep 5.13 110.67 92.30 0.00 26.73 1.41 21.93 44.97 42.56 0.93 42.23 5.21 2.30 95.46 2.94 107.65 58.97 06-Sep 0.31 47.96 1.29 96.51 0.00 67.68 0.817 62.61 0.000 41.87 2.56 ###### 06-Sep 69.67
07-Sep 2.73 113.40 92.30 0.32 27.05 0.94 22.87 44.97 42.56 1.40 43.63 5.21 5.05 100.51 15.03 122.68 61.52 07-Sep 0.00 47.96 2.15 98.66 0.00 67.68 2.812 65.42 0.000 41.87 0.57 ###### 07-Sep 70.59
08-Sep 2.37 115.77 92.30 0.94 27.99 1.58 24.45 44.97 42.56 1.85 45.48 5.21 2.74 103.24 5.97 128.65 63.06 08-Sep 1.75 49.71 2.84 101.51 0.00 67.68 3.098 68.52 0.000 41.87 1.27 ###### 08-Sep 72.08
09-Sep 3.31 119.08 92.30 2.14 30.13 0.63 25.08 44.97 42.56 0.48 45.96 5.21 7.64 110.88 8.27 136.92 65.31 09-Sep 3.85 53.56 1.10 102.61 0.00 67.68 4.570 73.09 0.000 41.87 0.56 ###### 09-Sep 73.77
10-Sep 5.17 124.25 92.30 3.72 33.85 0.95 26.03 44.97 42.56 2.25 48.21 5.21 7.28 118.16 13.62 150.54 68.61 10-Sep 2.40 55.96 0.15 102.76 0.00 67.68 1.462 74.55 0.000 41.87 4.36 ###### 10-Sep 75.16
11-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 0.94 26.97 44.97 42.56 1.41 49.62 5.21 4.06 122.22 3.98 154.51 69.65 11-Sep 2.28 58.23 0.89 103.65 0.00 67.68 0.909 75.46 0.000 41.87 0.19 ###### 11-Sep 75.87
12-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 0.94 27.91 44.97 42.56 1.91 51.53 5.21 1.25 123.47 6.17 160.68 70.67 12-Sep 0.47 58.70 1.62 105.27 0.00 67.68 3.092 78.55 0.000 41.87 3.15 ###### 12-Sep 77.26
13-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 1.86 29.77 44.97 42.56 1.90 53.43 5.21 3.43 126.90 1.84 162.52 71.58 13-Sep 4.48 63.18 2.42 107.69 0.00 67.68 2.812 81.37 0.000 41.87 0.51 ###### 13-Sep 78.96
14-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 3.41 33.18 44.97 42.56 0.47 53.90 5.21 10.05 136.95 4.48 167.00 73.42 14-Sep 0.00 63.18 2.30 109.98 0.00 67.68 0.546 81.91 0.000 41.87 0.39 ###### 14-Sep 79.50
15-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 1.27 34.45 44.97 42.56 0.99 54.89 5.21 10.48 147.43 0.94 167.94 74.78 15-Sep 1.91 65.09 0.76 110.74 0.00 67.68 2.692 84.60 0.000 41.87 15-Sep 74.00
16-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 0.48 34.93 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 5.14 152.57 2.78 170.72 75.62 16-Sep 0.00 65.09 0.46 111.20 0.00 67.68 1.474 86.08 0.000 41.87 16-Sep 74.38
17-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 1.42 36.35 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 1.92 154.49 1.29 172.01 76.09 17-Sep 1.64 66.72 0.47 111.67 0.00 67.68 0.727 86.80 0.000 41.87 17-Sep 74.95
18-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 1.90 38.25 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 0.95 155.43 0.65 172.66 76.44 18-Sep 2.74 69.46 0.48 112.15 0.00 67.68 0.187 86.99 0.000 41.87 18-Sep 75.63
19-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 3.30 41.55 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 2.38 157.81 0.47 173.13 77.05 19-Sep 7.40 76.86 3.40 115.56 0.00 67.68 0.618 87.61 0.000 41.87 19-Sep 77.92
20-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 6.56 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 3.31 161.11 1.91 175.03 78.23 20-Sep 3.26 80.12 3.36 118.92 0.00 67.68 2.397 90.01 0.000 41.87 20-Sep 79.72
21-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 2.82 163.93 4.23 179.26 78.93 21-Sep 3.67 83.78 1.43 120.35 0.00 67.68 1.329 91.34 0.000 41.87 21-Sep 81.00
22-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 1.90 165.83 2.84 182.10 79.41 22-Sep 1.92 85.71 1.88 122.23 0.00 67.68 1.809 93.14 0.000 41.87 22-Sep 82.13
23-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 1.44 167.26 1.42 183.52 79.69 23-Sep 3.64 89.34 0.62 122.85 0.00 67.68 0.920 94.06 0.000 41.87 23-Sep 83.16
24-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 2.85 170.11 6.46 189.97 80.62 24-Sep 1.28 90.62 0.60 123.46 0.00 67.68 0.376 94.44 0.000 41.87 24-Sep 83.61
25-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 3.84 173.95 2.39 192.36 81.24 25-Sep 1.41 92.03 0.75 124.21 0.00 67.68 1.453 95.89 0.000 41.87 25-Sep 84.34
26-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 1.44 175.39 6.52 198.88 82.04 26-Sep 0.00 92.03 1.82 126.03 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 26-Sep 84.70
27-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 3.36 178.74 5.18 204.05 82.89 27-Sep 0.00 92.03 3.01 129.04 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 27-Sep 85.30
28-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 1.93 180.67 3.61 207.66 83.45 28-Sep 0.91 92.94 0.96 130.00 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 28-Sep 85.68
29-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 0.48 181.14 0.93 208.59 83.59 29-Sep 0.00 92.94 6.60 136.60 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 29-Sep 87.00
30-Sep 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 0.00 181.14 2.77 211.36 83.86 30-Sep 3.72 96.66 1.14 137.74 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 30-Sep 87.97
01-Oct 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 1.43 182.57 0.47 211.83 84.05 01-Oct 2.36 99.02 1.60 139.34 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 01-Oct 88.76
02-Oct 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 3.13 185.70 0.31 212.14 84.40 02-Oct 4.10 103.12 0.92 140.26 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 02-Oct 89.76
03-Oct 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 3.34 189.04 1.85 213.99 84.92 03-Oct 4.69 107.80 1.17 141.43 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 03-Oct 90.94
04-Oct 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 1.92 190.96 2.75 216.74 85.38 04-Oct 1.53 109.33 0.23 141.67 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 04-Oct 91.29
05-Oct 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 0.50 191.46 216.74 85.43 05-Oct 0.00 109.33 0.72 142.39 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 05-Oct 91.43
06-Oct 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 1.36 192.82 216.74 85.57 06-Oct 0.00 109.33 0.00 142.39 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 06-Oct 91.43
07-Oct 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 2.73 195.55 216.74 85.84 07-Oct 0.00 109.33 0.49 142.87 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 07-Oct 91.53
08-Oct 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 195.55 216.74 85.84 08-Oct 0.47 109.80 0.24 143.12 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 08-Oct 91.67
09-Oct 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 195.55 216.74 85.84 09-Oct 1.86 111.66 0.23 143.35 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 09-Oct 92.09
10-Oct 124.25 92.30 33.85 48.11 44.97 42.56 54.89 5.21 195.55 216.74 85.84 10-Oct 0.47 112.13 0.69 144.04 0.00 67.68 0.000 95.89 0.000 41.87 10-Oct 92.32
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